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CCeennttrraall  OOffffiiccee  DDiirreeccttoorryy  
NAME TITLE/POSITION EXT. OFFICE FAX  EMAIL 

Dr. Ilean Richards Conservator  459-7231 459-7265  irichards@lefcsd.org 

Dr. Byron Haynes Deputy Superintendent  459-7233 “     “  bhaynes@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Audrey Stevenson Administrative Secretary  459-7261 “     “  astevenson@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Precious Latham Receptionist/Administrative Support  
453-8566 
459-7239 

“     “  platham@lefcsd.org 

       

DEPARTMENT OF CURRICULUM & PROFESSIONAL LEARNING 

Mrs. Mary Johnson Elementary Curriculum Coordinator  459-7248 --  mjohnson@lefcsd.org 

Dr. Karina Peterson Secondary Curriculum Coordinator  459-7230 --  kpeterson@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Latrinda Walker 
District Mathematics & Testing 
Coordinator/Drop Out Prevention 

 455-0133 --  lwalker@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Sarah Bell Secretary/Clerical Support for Curriculum  459-7236 --  sbell@lefcsd.org 

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

Mrs. Sheila Freeman Director  453-9656 455-2703  sfreeman@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Teresa Vanlandingham Accounts Payable/Fixed Assets Clerk  453-9656 “     “  tvanladingham@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Beverly Turner Accountant-Payroll/Bookkeeper  453-9656 “     “  bturner@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Patricia Yates Accountant-Payroll/Bookkeeper  453-9656 “     “  pyates@lefcsd.org 

DEPARTMENT OF FEDERAL PROGRAMS 

Mrs. Cynthia House Director of Federal Programs/HR Dir.  455-0134 459-7250  chouse@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Lillie Stanley  Secretary/Clerk  459-7240 “     “  lstanley@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Maria Virrey English Language Paraprofessional  459-7238 “     “  mvirrey@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Wendy Vasquez English Language Paraprofessional  459-7238 “     “  wvasquez@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Tammie Coleman Nurse  459-7245 “     “  tcoleman@lefcsd.org 

Mrs.  Beverly Quinn Nurse  459-7245 “     “  bquinn@lefcsd.org 

       



NAME TITLE/POSITION EXT. OFFICE FAX  E-MAIL 

DEPARTMENT OF SPECIAL SERVICES 

Mrs. LaTanya Calhoun Director  453-6114 459-7255  lcalhoun@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Andrea Parker Assistant Director    453-6115 “     “  aparker@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Jackie Liddell Secretary   459-7253 “     “  jliddell@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Evelyn Summer Social Worker  459-7252 “     “  esummer@lefcsd.org 

Mr. Timothy Spivey 
Transition Coordinator/Job Coach/ 
Bus Driver 

 459-7260 “     “  tspivey@lefcsd.org 

DEPARTMENT OF TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT 

Mr. Ulysses Kelly                                             Technology Coordinator/MSIS Cord.  459-7246 --  ukelly@lefcsd.org 

Mr. Karon Macon Computer Technician  392-2554 --  kmacon@lefcsd.org 

Mr. Eric Mitchell Computer Technician  453-1839 --  emitchell@lefcsd.org 

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SERVICE 

Mrs. Jacqueline Howard Director of Food Services  459-7242 455-5376  jhoward@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Lisa Thach Assistant Director – Food Services  453-8568 “     “  lthach@lefcsd.org 

CUSTODIANS 

Mr. Thomas Ross Delivery  -- --   

       

IMPORTANT NUMBERS 

Mr. Lamar McDowell School Attendance Officer  455-7428 --   

Mr. Anthony Gary School Attendance Officer  254-7103 --   

BUS SHOP & MAINTENANCE 

Ms. Marilyn Grice Director of Transportation  453-2090 455-3798  mgrice@lefcsd.org 

Mr. Tracy Ware Bus Shop Foreman  453-2090 “     “  tware@lefcsd.org 

Mr. Steve Riley Director of Maintenance  453-2090 “     “  sriley@lefcsd.org 
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PRINCIPAL & SCHOOL DIRECTORY 
NAME TITLE/POSITION              OFFICE FAX  E-MAIL 

AMANDA ELZY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL (GRADES 6-8) 
604 Elzy Avenue  *  Greenwood, MS  38930 

MR. BARREN CLEARK Principal  453-9677 455-0139  bcleark@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Corsandra Williams Assistant Principal  “  “ -  cwilliams@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Anner Edwards Secretary  453-9687 -  aedwards@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Reteesha Brown Counselor  “  “ -  rbrown@lefcsd.org 

AMANDA ELZY HIGH SCHOOL (GRADES 9-12) 
604 Elzy Avenue  *  Greenwood, MS  38930 

MR. JOE GRIFFIN Principal  453-3394 459-7530  jgriffin@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Valerie Reed-Williams Assistant Principal  453-9103 -  vwilliams@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Constance Davis Secretary  453-3394 -  cdavis@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Chandra Brown Counselor  459-7258 -  cbrown@lefcsd.org 

       

CLAUDINE BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GRADES K-3) 
3827 CR 363  *  Greenwood, MS  38930 

MS. AIYETORIO ROY Principal  
453-8623 
459-7259 

453-2083  airoy@lefcsd.org  

Mrs. Lakendra Taylor Secretary   453-8622 -  ltaylor@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Edshundra Gary Counselor  “  “ -  egary@lefcsd.org 

EAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GRADES PREK-5) 
208 Meadowbrook Rd.  *  Greenwood, MS  38930 

MR. EDMOND WILLIAMS Principal  182 453-9182 451-7734  ewilliams@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Lucretia Woods Assistant Principal - “  “ -  lwoods@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Cherrier Beamon Secretary - “  “ -  cbeamon@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Deneta West Counselor - “  “   dewest@lefcsd.org 



NAME TITLE/POSITION  OFFICE FAX  EMAIL 

LEFLORE COUNTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GRADES PRE K – 6) 
P. O. Box 564 * Itta Bena, MS 38941  *  407 Lakeside Drive  * Itta Bena, MS  38941 

MR. BOBBY TAYLOR Principal  254-6225 254-7942  btaylor@lefcsd.org 

Ms. LaShonda Ivory Assistant Principal  “  “ - - livory@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Margretta Johnson-King Secretary  “  “ -  majohnson@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Elisa Ross Counselor  254-7756 - - eross@lefcsd.org 

LEFLORE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL  (GRADES 7-12) 

P. O. Box 564 * Itta Bena, MS 38941  *  407 Lakeside Drive  * Itta Bena, MS  38941 

MR. MICHAEL TARDY Principal               254-7762 254-7942  mtardy@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Michelle Armstrong-Harrison Assistant Principal  254-6988 -  marmstrong@lefcsd.org 

Ms. Diane Robie Secretary  “  “ -  drobie@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Quentella Sullivan Counselor  254-7326 254-7530 - qsullivan@lefcsd.org 

LEFLORE COUNTY CAREER & TECHNICAL CENTER 
P. O. Box 1158  *  107 Edison Street  *  Greenwood, MS  38930  *  FAX 453-7733 

MR. CHARLES STREETER Principal  453-7706 453-7733  cstreeter@lefcsd.org 

Mrs. Shirley Speight Secretary  “  “ “  “  sspeight@lefcsd.org 

ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL 
107 Edison Street  *  Greenwood, MS  38930 

MS. ANITA WARE Principal  455-4076 455-4077  aware@lefcsd.org 

       

       

LEFLORE COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER 
306 W. Market Street  *  Greenwood, MS  38930  

 

Ms. Nadene McCloud 455-7992    

Mr. Gordie Rayford “  “    

 
 


